DENTAL KNIVES



®

SH/A\RPEDGE DENTAL KNIVES

506972

506952

501502

506962

506912

506702

506762

506502

506402

506462

506202

581512

582002

582022

582032

582042

FULL HANDLED KNIVES STERILE

SHARP TIP ALL ROUND ANGLED

SHARP TIP ALL ROUND BENT

MINI MICRO LANCE TIP

MINI MICRO SHARP ALL ROUND TIP

SHARP TIP ALL ROUND

CURVED TIP

MINI MICRO CURVED

LANCE TIP

ROUND TIP

MINI MICRO ROUND TIP

CHISEL TIP

SPOON 1.5mm

SPOON ANGLED

SPOON BENT

SPOON STRAIGHT

SNAKE BLADE

* THE SKETCHES GIVEN ARE NOT DRAWN TO SCALE.
* ANY SPECIFICATION GIVEN IN THIS CATALOGUE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

sl Manufactured By.
®

OPHTHALMIC MARKETING AND SERVICES PVT.LTD.
PLOT No. 87/3/B, Phase-1, G.I.D.C., Vatva,
Ahmedabad 382445. (GUJARAT) INDIA
Phone: +91-79-25894273 / 74/ 75
Mobile: +91-98240 39813
Email: enquiry@oms-india.com
oms@oms-india.com
Web.: www.oms-india.com
Mfg. Lic. No. : MFG/MD/2023/000204
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European Representative:
AMSTERMED BV

Saturnusstraat 46-62, Unit 032,
m DA 2132 HB Hoofddorp,

The Netherlands
E-mail : info@amstermed.nl




